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LANCASTER CGL)Ni\

CLERK OF THE DISTRICT COURT'S MONTHLY REPORT.....FOR JUNE 2019 w

MISC FILING FEES
FINES
INVESTMENTS
INTEREST
SUPREME COURT FILING FEES
COPIES/CERTIFICATES/FAXES
CHILD CARE
EDUCATION EXPENSE
PROPERTY SETTLEMENTS
JUDGMENTS
MAINTENANCE
INSURANCE
CHILD SUPPORT/ALIMONY/MEDICAL
PROCEEDS OF SALE
REAL ESTATE TAXES
REAL ESTATE INTEREST
APPRAISAL/TITLE INS
BOARD OF PRISONERS
ATTORNEY FEES
ELECTRONIC MONITORING
RESTITUTION
SUBSTANCE ABUSE TREATMENT
OFFENDER ASSESSMENT
PROBATION ADMIN/FEES
WORK RELEASE
BONDS
OTHER INCOME

Current Month
42,045.90

4,220.97

0.00

136.04
2,972.00

1,063.05

982.50
0.00

367,286.81
54,257.37

0.00

0.00

248,072.13
1,650.00

40,036.62
11,087.69

475.00
3,192.53

11,660.77
0.00

4,977.17

2,245.80

0.00

11,371.45
0.00

62,267.00
3,132.20

Fiscal Year To Date
505,413.29
113,147.12
255,650.68

1,733.68

39,365.00
12,121.37
17,962.50

0.00

3,816,121.00

1,765,613.44

0.00

1,809.03

3,695,476.61

641,469.76
72,090.01
19,354.95

1,615.00

35,995.85
198,018.22

0.00

114,737.35
31,771.55

10.00
182,455.52

8,699.74

1,568,655.83

183,953.38
TOTAL 873,133.00 13,283,240.88

I hereby certify under oath, that the funds listed above were received and disbursed by me for
the month shown above and received for the current year.

Troy t. Hawk

Clerk of the District Court

CHUCK SALEM - CHIEF DEPUTY


