

TROY L. HAWK CLERK of the DISTRICT COURT LANCASTER COUNTY 575 South 10th Street Lincoln, Nebraska 68508-2810 402-441-7328/FAX 402-441-6190



JUL 02 2019

LANCASTER COUNTY CLERK

CLERK OF THE DISTRICT COURT'S MONTHLY REPORT.....FOR JUNE 2019

		Current Month	<u>Fiscal Year To Date</u>
MISC FILING FEES		42,045.90	505,413.29
FINES		4,220.97	113,147.12
INVESTMENTS		0.00	255,650.68
INTEREST		136.04	1,733.68
SUPREME COURT FILING FEES		2,972.00	39,365.00
COPIES/CERTIFICATES/FAXES		1,063.05	12,121.37
CHILD CARE		982.50	17,962.50
EDUCATION EXPENSE		0.00	0.00
PROPERTY SETTLEMENTS		367,286.81	3,816,121.00
JUDGMENTS		54,257.37	1,765,613.44
MAINTENANCE		0.00	0.00
INSURANCE		0.00	1,809.03
CHILD SUPPORT/ALIMONY/MEDICAL		248,072.13	3,695,476.61
PROCEEDS OF SALE		1,650.00	641,469.76
REAL ESTATE TAXES		40,036.62	72,090.01
REAL ESTATE INTEREST		11,087.69	19,354.95
APPRAISAL/TITLE INS		475.00	1,615.00
BOARD OF PRISONERS		3,192.53	35,995.85
ATTORNEY FEES		11,660.77	198,018.22
ELECTRONIC MONITORING		0.00	0.00
RESTITUTION		4,977.17	114,737.35
SUBSTANCE ABUSE TREATMENT		2,245.80	31,771.55
OFFENDER ASSESSMENT		0.00	10.00
PROBATION ADMIN/FEES		11,371.45	182,455.52
WORK RELEASE		0.00	8,699.74
BONDS		62,267.00	1,568,655.83
OTHER INCOME		3,132.20	183,953.38
	TOTAL	873,133.00	13,283,240.88

I hereby certify under oath, that the funds listed above were received and disbursed by me for the month shown above and received for the current year.

M

Troy L. Hawk Clerk of the District Court